5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Spring Loaded Pressure Relief Vent
Rev: 94140-3G
1
94140
Features
•	 Aluminum, cast iron, steel or stainless

3
94140
94140 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94140 followed by 8 digit numbers. These digits will represent
5 option tables.
94140 - AB - CD - EF - GH
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94140 Spring Loaded Pressure Only Relief Vent
2. Size, Body Material, and Service
3. Type of Vent
4. Pressure Setting and process Temperature
5. Seal Type
6. To Specify CE for Ordinary EU Locations use Table G2
7. ATEX Certification for Group IIB, IIA EU Locations, use Table G1
Option A Materials: Body, Trim Vent Type CV Type
1 Aluminum, SS Open, FF -
2 Aluminum, SS Closed, FF Outlet > Inlet
4 Cast Iron, SS Closed, FF Outlet > Inlet
5 Cast Iron, SS Closed, RF Outlet > Inlet
6 Steel, SS Closed, FF Outlet > Inlet
7 Steel, SS Closed, RF Outlet > Inlet
8 316 SS, 316 SS Closed, FF Outlet > Inlet
9 316 SS, 316 SS Closed, RF Outlet > Inlet
B Steel, SS Open, FF -
C Steel, SS Open, RF -
D 316 SS, 316 SS Open, FF -
E 316 SS, 316 SS Open, RF -
F Aluminum, SS Closed, FF Outlet = Inlet
G Cast Iron, SS Closed, FF Outlet = Inlet
H Cast Iron, SS Closed, RF Outlet = Inlet
I Steel, SS Closed, FF Outlet = Inlet
J Steel, SS Closed, RF Outlet = Inlet
K 316 SS, 316 SS Closed, FF Outlet = Inlet
L 316 SS, 316 SS Closed, RF Outlet = Inlet
Table AB - Size, Material, Configuration & Flange
Option B Size
2 2”
4 3”
5 4”
6 6”
7 8”
8 10”
9 12”
Trim includes: Stem, Stem Guide, Side
Guides, Nuts, Bolts, Screen.
SS - Stainless Steel
302 SS Spring as Standard (Other material
available depending on set point 316 SS
(lower SP) or 17-7PH (higher SP)).
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: 94140-3G
Spring Loaded Pressure Relief Vent
4
94140
Option CD Range From Range To
01 1.0 2.0
02 2.1 3.0
03 3.1 4.0
04 4.1 5.0
05 5.1 6.0
06 6.1 7.0
07 7.1 8.0
08 8.1 9.0
09 9.1 10.0
10 10.1 11.0
11 11.1 12.0
12 12.1 13.0
13 13.1 14.0
14 14.1 15.0
ATEX and CE Models are Limited to Options 01-06.
12” Size Maxiumum Set Point 12 PSIG